C-isw: B-100301 By Bamutt, Brandl - 05R272011

> Approvel date: 031041 | Effectve date: 0311 | - Archive date: - Aclive

State of Alaska Sclsniific Crime.Detaction Laboratory

: DataMaster Cartification Form— DMCEF20t1R1
tasuing Authorfty — Nits Botz, Sclentifio Director

DataMaster DMT Certification Form instyment# 100381 -

oW

Diagnostic Test (attached) - Analyst
Volage Chacks Date

B, Adjustvolmges,ifnwdadﬂ
i, Lamp
iv. Chopper Frequency
b. SetRFI R
c. Adjunbmmemrmd:ng.ﬁmededm‘
d. Adjust volume setting, if needed T
e, Print Technician Screen (attached)
Print Calibration Factors (attachad)
Volumes Test - Mimmum h@ mL X
Dry Gas Linearity Test (attached)
. & Levels Used
i 00202100 Mnf TUMO Lot D28 {]420A) . Exp {0
. i 0.040g/210L Mnf TLMO Lot 028 ) a_ﬂ,Q& Exp A
it 0.080g210L Mnf TIN® Lot NSIHRA A2 Exp

7
8.
9.

iv. nmngmﬂmmfm_mm%mﬂ?z_ﬂm ’
v. 0.200g210LMof LI LotBT lmga_ Exp
vi. 0.300210L Mnf_F1Y1D Fot A7Y1 [BOUA Exp O
Funstions] Tests (attached)

-

. Imterference

1 Acctone- Mof(jutih Lot LmlO.OBO E@_LZ};{ZJII
1. Simplator Calibation Date_ o /183/2010 SN
ii. Isopropanol - Mnfﬁdth Lot _M_Q_Exp 201\
Shizoz

1. Simmilator Calibration Date & 8N
d REI
Calibrats Sty
vmﬁmdmdamﬁmmmﬁ

Upload

10. Reset 5
11. Non-Dn.ukmg biect Teat (attanhad)
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C-asw; B-100381 By Barmett, Brand! - 08032011 T £ : IR Y

DIAGNOSTIC RECORD

Alasks Dapariment of Fublio Safety
DATAMAETER dmts 100381

Date: 05/02/2011
Time: 14:113:349

YERAIUHS

oMT: 1.01

FIC: 3,02

Modem: 2.0 )

Questicos: 2.2

TEMPERATURES

fsmple Chember = 49.1°C PARAAND

Arapth Tibe = 45.8%C PAABHD

FIMP INFC ",

Flow Hate = 4.195 L/M PASSED

DETBECTOR INFO

PUME ON . 5 PAASRAD

PUMP OFF PAHSRD

FILTER INFO :

Filtar 1 _ PASSED :
Filtar 2 ’ FASSED -
Filter 3 FAHSED

INTERHAL ATANDARD FASSED

Page =



-asw:; B-100281 By Bamelt, Brand] - 05/0N2011

Tegchniclan Ecreen

DATAMASTER 4mt: 100381

Data: 05/02/7201)
Timwe: 2:25 MM

Temparatursa {*C)

Sample Call: 45,20
Breath Tuhbe! 45.8%C
Curremt Beroweter Z29.6 In
Volume [Ltx} 1.50
Aattinga

Lamp: ' 1.67T ¥V
Bias: 78 ¥
Coolert: 1.62 ¥
Choppez! 537 H=
Volteges (V)

Tlonr: 1.07 ¥
Datactor: 0.493 v
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Casé: B-100201 By Barnelt, Brand| - 05/032011

CALIBRATION FACTORE

Alasks Departient of Public Safety
. DATAMASTER dmt: 100381

Date: 0%/26/2011

Time: OB:49142

SUFBRYISCE NAME:
COLLEDN 2 OBRYANT
CARTIFICATR #: 6237

IOT §: GUTHLOO
BOTTLH #{ 10260
EEPIRATION; 10/2572012

Ca = 0.1000

CAL = 0,974069 0.600 <= CAL 4 1,200
Bl = 0.0000 Q.0000 <= Rkl < 0.0040
b2 = 0.0029 0.0000 <= kd < 0.Q100
B3 = 0.0000 0.0000 <= L3 < 0.0040
Xg = 0,0904 0,0500 <= Xg < 0,2000
p2l = 1.090518 1.050 <= a2l < 1.300
e31 = 0.416583 0.300 <= a3l £ 0.800
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BUBJECT TEST

4

w: B-100381 By Barnett, Brandl - 05/0352011

Alasks Deperiment of Public Safaty
DATAMASTER dmb: 100381

Date: 0570272011
Tiva: 14:322:27

SUHJECT MAME:
TEST TEST
LICEMSE #: XEXx

DERERATOH Emu
MINIHOM VOTLUME
CEFERATOR™S #: XXX

DEPT/AGERCY -

oy o0
CAZSE/REPORT: XEXI
TBEST TYFE: TEST

EXTERMAL ETANDARD INFOEMATICH
WOMIMAL: 0.060

THRREET AT 25.59: 0.073

IoT $: 0251108083

BXTIRATION: 02/01/2013

DIAGHOSTIC CHECE ERSSED
[ BLANE TEST 0,000
INTERFAL STANDARD VERTFIED
EXTESNAT, STANDARD 0.073
BLANE TRET : 0.000
SUBJECT SAMELE 0. 000
ELAME TEST 0,004
EXTERMAT STAMDRRD 0.079
| BLAMK TEST : 0.000

2

14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33

1l4:34-

14:35
14:37
14:37
14:38

Aleohol (g 210L]
Flow Rate({L/M)

o

\

A

L
(]
i

=
[ ]

26.00

it T

24-00

]

S

TR

20.00

——

16.00

12.00

mmmmr—— v m el --

N L L, g

4.00

0.00

10

120
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Case: B100301 By Barmwelt, Brand| - 08/082011 -

LINERRITY CHECK

Alaska Departmant of Public Eafety
DATAMASTER, cmt: 100381

Date:
Timm:

05/02/2011
1l4:43:328

EUPEFVISOR HAME:
ERANDT M BAFNETT
OPERATOR'Z #: 7038

TARGET
0.018
0.039
0.07¢
0.098
0.157
0.296

STOPE

"e

ANERRGE
0.0200
0.038e
0.07E0
0.0574
0.1548
0.2934

= 0.98H333
= (.953989

3TD. DRV.
0.0000
0.q004
0.0007
0.a005
o.qo0s
g.001%

0,800

Page &

0.500

0.400

0.300

0.200

Q.100

0.000

0. D0g

D.100

0.200

0.300

0.400

0.500

0. 500




Case: B-100381 By Bamnait, Brand| - 08/032011

LINEARITY CHECK; Control Test 1

Alaska Dapartmant of Eublic Safaty
DATAMASTER dnt: 100381

Date: O5703/2011
Time: 14,43:219

EXTEFNAL STAHDARD INFORMATION
HOMINAL: 0.020

TARGET AT 29.58: 0.919

LoT #1 0281102041

EIPFIRATION: 0270172013

BLANE TRST 0.000
IRTERNATL ESTAMDARD VERIFIED
EXTERNAY, ATANDARD 0.02¢
BLANK TZOT 0,000
EXTERMAL HTANDARD 0.020
BLANE, TRAT D.000
EXTRRHAL JTANDARD Q.020
BLANE TRET Q.000
. BXTERNAT, STANDARD 0.0z20
BLANE TEAT 0.0200
EXTERNAT, ETANDARD 0.020
BLANE, TEET 0.000

Average = 0.0200
Btd Dev = 0.0000

14:44
14:44
14:44
14:45
14145
14:46
14:47
14:47
34:4H
14:45
14:49
1480

0.100 I | 19.29
0.090 —— Alowhel g/ 2101} i
BN 2 s Flow RatelL/Mi 32,00
0.070 28,00
0. 050 24.00
o.iikb 20.00
oet -{16. 00
o 12.00
n.nzulln i
::n.t:n:m.f _______ i 1500
a. auna 3 = = — = sau ;u:a
0,100 I [ s
0. 090 Aleohol {g/210L] 3600
P Wl Flow Rate{L/H) 32.00
0.070 £8.00
% e 24.00
ougce 2000
0,040 16,00
0.030 TR 00
0. 020 - S0
b f _______ - 4.00
0, 000 : T . - 5 su:'::n
o.100 I i
0,094+ —A:.mholquziuLl i
T Flow Raie(L/M| 32,00
e 28,00
) 2i.00
5B 20,00
0. 040 T
A 12.00
0.020 fne
0,010 { .. - 4.00
u.uuug 9.4
0 5 10 15 20 25 an s

0.100 I ] a0
0.080 —— Aloohed {g/2L0L) i
T LR Flow Rate[L/M) az_on
a. 270 24,00
Gt 24.00
0,050 by
0.040 j6.00
o.080 iz.00
— 8.00
0,010 r____,.,_.,-- 4.00
0,000 .
o 1uuﬂ T J.I':l o T T aum'ﬂn
8.090 —— Alochol {g/210L) o
S I =t Flow Rata|LfM) 3z.00
— 2B.00
0,060 24-09
5. 080 20.00
0. 540 i6.00
0.030 140
D.DED'T%H i

. A-eepd £, 00
T AR

o B 10 15 20 25 ¥ a0
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Case: B-100301 By Daid®tE Braned] - 050W2011 - - - 7T

LINERRITY CHECK; Contrcl Test 2

Alsska Department of Public Safaty
DATAMRSTER dmbts 100381

—_— o m——

Date: 05/02/2011
Tima: 14)51:46

EZTERMAL STANDARD INWFORMATICH
HOMINAL: 0.040

TARGET AT 29.58: 0.035

LoT §: 02R11040A2

EXPIRATICN) 02/01/2013

BLANKE TEAT 0.000 14:52
INTERNAL OSTAMIARD VERTFIED 1452

BXTERNAL STAMDARD 0.03% 14:E3
BLANE TEST 0.000 14354
EXTRRNAL STAHDARD 0.039 14:54
BLANK TRST Q.000 14:55
EXTERYAL STANDARD 0.029 14:55
BLANE TERET 0.000 14156
EXTERHAL ATANDARD 0.029 143156
BLENF, TEAT 0.000 14337
EXTERHAL ESTANDRARD g.038 14157
BLANE TRAT : 0.000 14:58
Averege = 0.0388

* 8td Dev = 0.0004

0.1p0 I ] gl
0,090~ — Alaohol {g/210L] v
axbapilr Flow Rate|L/M) ar.00
0.070 28.04
o080 24.00
- 20,00
0.040 = b
0. 0301 12:00
- | 8.00
0,010 ; _______ - L
e i o. 00
o B 10 18 20 25 30
0.100 I | 49,00,
0.090~ —— pAleshel g/ 210L) 26,09
T ket Flow Rata|L/M) 3z.qo
. 26,00
- 24.00
0.080 20.00
u.mu»-‘Fu_- 16.00
- 12,00
0.020 "' 009
0. DL Hremmmmm—s L 4:09
g.000 3200
g ) T 15 20 25 a0
0. 100 I ] 10+00
0,080 —— Rlochol g/ 210L) o
ol = Flow Rate{L/M] 3z.00
o ; 28.00
0.080 ey
5. 085 20, 00
- 16.00
0.030 { 12,40
0.020 'r ' b
0.010 "________,_ e
u.uou v:08
o E 10 18 20 25 ag
0.100 | I o
0.090 Alachol {g/210L] S
soankds=-=" Flow Rate|L/M) 32.00
0. 070 28,00
0.080 24.00
0,050 080
0. 040 |t T
0. 030 i
0.020 Illl 8,00
0, OLO——— — 1-00
5,000 0.00
a 5 10 is 20 25 30
0.100 : | 40,00
0,030 —— Alochalig/210L) 36.00
| e Flow Rete{L/H} az_no
0.070 28.00
0.060 2le09
il 20.00
— iz 16,00
0. 030} 1
0. 020 I;'l \
o s WV l;. o0
0 5 10 15 20 25"-!'\’!"‘ 30
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C-ame: B-100201 By Barmeit, Brandl = 05/03/2011

LINEARITY CHECK! Control Teat 32

Alaaka Departrent of Public safety

Datm: 0570272011
Time: 15:00:01

EXTERNAT STANDARD INFONMATION
NOMONATY: O0.0B0

TARSET AT 25.58: 0.079

LoT #: 025110B0A3

EXFIRRTION: 0B&/01/2013

Average = 0.0784
gtd Dev = 0.0007

BLANE TEOT 0.000
INTRRMAL STANDARD YARIFIRD
EXTRRHAL STAMDARL 0.077
BLANE TRST o.000
EXTRARNAT 2TANDARD 0,079
BLAME TRIT 0.0494
BETERNAT STANDARD o0.078
BLANE. TEET 0.000
EXTRANAT, STANDARD 0,078
BLANE TEAT Q.00
EXTERNAL ATANDARD 0.078
BLANE TEST 2.000

15:02
15:02

15:03

15:04
15:04
16;05
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:4017
15:407
15:08

0.200 i T 40,00
0.180 — Rl aohol {g/Z10L) 36.00
oripoli T Flow Rate (L/M} 32.00
0.140 28.04
0.1290 24.00
0.100 20, 00
0.080 = 16.00
0.060}f 12.00
0.040 "l .00
0.020 f.,.---,-_,.- 4.00
u.wu" 0.0
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
0,200 i ' 40,00
0. 180« —— Alcahol {g/210L) 36.04
0.160" """ Flow Rate (L/M} 32.00
0.1d0 : 28.00
0.120 24.00
a.100 26,00
0.080 16.00
u.nsu*—r_’g—m 12,00
B. 040 / #.00
0.020 I— . 4.00
n.n-ou 0.00
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
0.200 T q 40.00
0.180[— —— Aloohnl {g/210L) J6.00
0.160{-" """ Flow Rate (L/M} 32.00
0,140 frr ' 29,00
a.120 24,00
0.100 20.00
P — p— 15.00
0.060 12.00
0.040 f 8.00
0. 020 f _______ o {.00
0. 000 ' 0.00
a B 10 15 20 25 30
0.200 T T 40.00
0.180/1 —— Rloohel [g/ 2105} 3€.00
a.160""""" Flow Rate (L/W) 32.00
0.140 26,00
0.120 24.00
0,100 20.00
0,080 —=—x= 16.00
0.0560 o 12.00
0.040 'f 8.00
0.020 " ______ f— 4.00
o.uuul! 6.00
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
0.200 T I 40.00
0,180 —— Al ochol {9/ 210L) 36,00
0,160 -=-=- Flow Rata|L/H) 35,00
0.140
0.120
0.100
0.080f————t
0.060 I'
0.040 ]
0.020 Hrm—— —
0.000
0 2 10 15 20




Caae: B-100381 By Bariitt, Bramdl - 0802011~~~ — "7 0 0 T o

LINERRITY CHECK: Control Taest 4 g'fgﬂ 0 M '!I ;2-33
+180|4 —— A1 aohol (g/210L} :
e e e e e g.16004""""" Flow R"ft"liml' : - 32,00
Alanks Dapartment of Public safety 0.140 28.00
DATAMASTER dmt: 100361 o .
= e 0,120 , 24,00
Date: 05/02/2011
Time: 15110131 ""'“"“"?='== 20.00
0.080 ] - 16,00
BXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATICN
NOMTHAT.: 0,100 008D I 12.00
TARGET AT 29,58¢ 0.058 ' 0.040 ] B.0b
BXPIRATION: 03/01/2013 e | el el u.nu
ALANK THST 0.000 15:11 g 2 2 s 20 28 30
THTRRWAT, STANDARD VERIFIED 15:11 9. 200 I | 40.00
FXTERMAL, STRENDARD 0.088 15111 0.180~ —— Alaohol {gq/210L} 38,00
BLANK TRST 0.000 15:13 a.1s0f """ Flaw Rata(L/M} 2. 00
EXTERNAL BTANDARD 0.098 1K:13
BLANE TEST 0.000 15:14 0.140 28, 00
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0,097 15:14 0.1%0 24,00
BLANK TEST 0.000 15:15
EXTERRAL STANDARD 0.097 1K:15 °'1°°F= 20.00
BLANE TERT 0,000 15:16 o080} 16.00
EXTEZFNAL STANDARD . 0.097 15:16 - ]
BLANE THST 0.000 16:17 s I 12-80
0.040 1 - 8. 00
Average = 0,034
gtd Dev = 0.0005 b | == 1.0
: - 0.00
o B 10 15 20 - 28 30
0.200 I g 40.00
0.180p —— Alachel 1g/21 0L) 38, 00
0.160)-" """ Flow Rate{L/M) 32.00
0.1d0 : - 2B.00
0.120F 24,00
- 0.100 ' 20,00
0.080 fi 16,00
0. 080 I' 12.00
0.040 ] B, 00
U-WUU; _______ — 4,00
0. 000 .00
0 5 10 15 20 25 20
0.200 i I 40.00
0.180|4 —— Alachol {q/210L} 35,00
a.1eald="-" Flow Rata(L/M} 32.00
0.140 - 28 _00
0.120 2400
0.100 - 20.00
0.080}F 16.00
0.060 12.00
0.040 B.00
0. 020 pprmn e 1.00
o.-:mnv" 5,00
0 B 10 16 . 20 25 30
o200 | I ; 0. 00
0.180H —— Rlcohol g/ 210L) 46,00
o.180H" """~ Flew Rate|l/M} az,00
0.140 ' 28,00
0.120 24,00
0.100 - 20,00
0080} 16.00
0.060 ' 12,
0.040 . A\ H
u.oznlr _______ — ‘{ﬁ x oo
0.000 \ 0.00
o [ ) 15 0 25 1 30
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Casw: B-100801 By Barmwit, Brand] - 05/03/2011

LINEARITY CHECE: Control Teat 5

Alagka Depaxtmant of Public Safety
CATAMASTER dmt: 1003681

Dmter 0570272011
Timm, 15120:07

EXTERNAT, ETANDRRD IMFORMATION

NOMINAL: 0.200

TARGET AT 29.58: 0.197

LoT b 0741120082

BEPTEATION: 03/0172013

BLANE THIT
THNTERMAL 2TANDARD
EXTERWAL 2TANDARD
BLANE TEAT
EXTERMAL ATAHDARD
BLANF, TEET

EXTERMAL STAHDARD

Avaraga = 0.1948
Htd Day = 00,0001

0. 004
VERIFIED
0.1358
0.007
0.195%
0.000
0.195
0.900
0.154
0.000
0.155
da.000

1521
15,21
16,21
15:22
15:22
15:24

15r24.

15:2%
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:27

. 300 I T 7 10.00
— Alochoal {g/210L}
0. BA0 M - - === Flow Ratea{L/M) 35.33
0,200 —_— 76,87
0,150 20.00
0,100 13,33
0,050 &.67
Q. 0o0a 0.00
o 5 10 16 20 25 30
{a.300 i T T 40.00
— Alochol |g/2105L}
0, 260 -—~-- Flow Rate(L/M) 23,33
g, 200 ; f— 25, 871
0.150 20,00
0,100 13.33
0. 050 5.&7
0.000 .00
2 - 10 1E 20 25 an
0,500 I I 40,09
——— Aleohal {g/210L]
Q.280~---- Flew Rata | LM} 33.33
0,200 r_.___ 26,87
g.150 |. 20,00
0.100! i3.33
¢, 050 §.67
0, 000 0.0
0 i 10 1B 20 25 30
0.500 I I 10,00
—— Aloohol [g/210L)
Q.2580~~--- Flow Rata|L/M) 33.33
0200 —— 26. 87
0. 150 20,00
0.100 13,33
0. 050 6,67
0.000 9.00
4 B 10 i6 2d 25 ag
Q.300 H T 410.00
—— Alachel |g/210L} :
g.260H~-=--~- Tlow Rata(L/MH) 35.33
0. 200 ot 26.567
0.160 20.00
0.180 13
0.060 \Q\ r
0,400 i ‘?) 0.00
o 5 10 15 20 26 30

Page 11



Case: B-100581 By Barmiett, Brandl - 080352014~~~ - -~ oo =5 R L s e

LINERRITY CHECK: Control Teat 6 0.400 I [ T 40.00
Las0} = Aleshol [g/210L) 45,00
S N i Flow Rate(L/M) 0
Alaska Department of Public Safety 0.300 ~ e 30.00
mmswffjm: 19!:331 2. PR
Date; 0570272011
Tims: 15330715 G0 20.00
b, 180 15.00
FXTERNAL STANDARD INTORMATION :
HOMIKAL; 0,300 0.100 10,00
TARGET AT 29.581 0.296
"1LOT #t 07411300A1 0. 080 .00
EXPIRATICN: D03/01/2013 5 b ot
BLAME TRIT 0.000 15:31 o 3 10 18 20 25 )
INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED 15:31 ¢ ' I ¢
EXTERNAL STAMDARD 0,245 15332 . 0,360/ — Alochol (g/210L) |1 - as. 00
RLANE TAST p,000 1%138 | || Flow Rate(L/M}
EXTRREHAL STRNDARD f.280 15;33 0. 300 30.00
RLANE TEAT 0.000 15:34 {
EXTERENAT STANDARD 0.294 15:34 0.250 f 25.00
RIANK THAT & 0.000 15:36 0.240 20.00
EXTERMAL ATANDARD 0.294 15:36 : "
KLANY TRET 0.000 15:37 a.i%0 e
EXTRRMAL ATANDARD 0.294 15:37 2 . ]
RLANK TRST 0.000 15339 0.100 10.00
Avarags = (1.2534 0.850 5,00
Akd Dav = D.OB18 | T e -,
0.000 0.00
o [ 10 15 20 25 T
0,400 I T 40.00
0,350} —— Ploohal (gf 2100} . ;
..... ﬂw Rﬂtﬂlw“l 35 Dﬂ
0.300 N - 30.00
0.250 28.00
. g.200 20.00
0.150 15.00
0.100 ' 10.00
0.050 5.00
a.oool " P 0.00
0 B 10 15 20 85 . 30
0.400 I T 40.00
0.350 — Aleohol [g/210L) s
_____ Elw Rﬂtﬂ'w“l 35 OD
0.300 — 30.00
0.250 |,'(_ 25,00
0.200 20.00
0.150 15.00
0.100 10.00
0. 050 5.00
a.pocl - 9.00
C 5 10 15 20 25 30
0. 400 I I 40.00
_asgbd—— Alochol g/ 210L) -
et 1 BRI FLow Ra'l‘.E[LfHI 45,00
g.300 s 30.00
0. 250 25.00
.20 20.00
. 150 15.00
0.100 10
; ]
0.060
o.000f L MR IS E \u% 0.00
0 3 10 15 T 25 LRET

Page 17



SURJECT TEST

1 E

Almekn Department of Puhlic Sefaty
DATAMASTER dmt: 100301

Dats: 05/03/2011
Time: 10:22:21

SBJECT MEME :
TEST THST
LICENEE $: IIXZ

CPERATOR NAME:
INCOMELETE EXXX
CPERRTOR'Z #: XXX
DRPT/AGENCY:

DO
CAAR/ARFORT: FNEX
TREET TYRA: TEST

I EXTERHAL STANIOARD INFORMATION
| WCMIMAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 29.71: 0.079
LOT #: 02511080R3
EXPIRATICN: 02/01/2013

DIAGROSTTE CHECK FASEERD
RLANYE TRET Q.00
INTEFHAL STANDARD VERIFIED
EXTEFNAL STANDARD 0.97%
ELANE TE3T 0.000
EURJECT SRMELE INCIMELETE

1024
10:24
124
10124
10:2%
10:27

— Mlcohel (g/210L) |
||||| Flow Aata[L/M)

@u ﬂn

28.00

24.00

20.00

16.00

Case: B-100381 By Barnett, Brand| - 08/03/2011

10 20

30

40

a0

&0

T0

a0

90

100

110

12.00

Dace 153




SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dnat: 1003B1

Date: 0570372011
Timm: 10:30:44

SUBJECT HAME:
TEST TESY
LICENSE #: XIEX

| OFERATOER HAME:

INVALID X E¥IX
OFERATOH'S #: XXX

DEPT/AGENCY:

ENCRN MOUTH ALCOEOL
CASE/REPORT: XXX
TEST TYFE: TEST

EXTERHAL STANDARD INFORMATICN
NUMIMAL: O0.000

TARSET AT 29.72: 0.079

LT F: D2511080A3
EXPIPATION: 02/01/2013

DTAGNOSTTC CHECEK FAISED
BLANK TEST 0.0Q0
INTERFAL STANDARD VERIFIED
BEXTEFNAL 3TANDARD 0.079
BLANF, TEST a.ouo0
SUBJRLT SAMPLE Invalid

103
10:
14:
i0:
10:
133

10

Il
i
a2
a2
33

— Aloohol lg/210L)

Elow Rate(L/M)

ﬁ“-an
o

3E.00

A
!

az.00

28.00

24.00

20.00

1g.00

12.00

.00

C-asi: B-100281 By Bamwit, Brand] - 08/03/2011

1c

20

25

Page 14



B-100581 By Barnwtt, Brand| - 05/03/2011

SUBJECT TEST

f

Alasks Departmant of Public Safaty .

DATAMASTER dmb: 100281

Data: 05/703/2011
Time: 10:41:18

SURIECT NAMR:
TEST TEST
LICEREE #: INIERFERE

OFERATOR NAME:
ETEANCL AND RCETONE
OPERATOR'ZS #: IEX

DEPT/AGENTY: ;
000
CAEE/REPORT: XXXX
TRET TYPE: TEST

EXTEFNAL STANDARD THNFORMATICHN
NOMINAL: 0.080

EARGET AT 29.727 0.079

IOT $: CZ5110B80AZ

EXPIRATION: 02/01/2013

DIAGNCATIC CHECK EASSED
BLAHE TEST 0.000
INTRERMAL STANDARD VYERIFIED
EXTERMAL STANDARD 0.078
BT.AME TEST 0.000
SUBRJECT SaMPLR

10:42
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:44

Alcohol [g/210L) |
---m- Plow Rate{Lrs)

MME
[t

A
L)

26.00

2z2.00

28.00

24.00

20.00

16.00

T a——

12.00

0.00

Casw:

1
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SUBJECT TEST

Case: B-100281 By Barnelt, Brand| - 05/03/2011

Alasks Dapartment of Public Safaty
DATAMMSTER dmb: 1003E1

L Date: 0570372011

Tipwe: 10:4E:01

SUBJBCT MAME
TEAT TRET
LICENSE d: TNTERFERE

OFEPATCR HAME:
ETHANOL AMD ISOPROEPANOL

| OPERATOR'S §: DO

DEFT/AGENCY:

ey
CASE/REPCRT: XXEX
TEST TYCE: TEST

BEXTERNAL STARDARD INTCRMATICN
NCHIMAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 29.72: 0.07%9

0T #: 02511080A35

_ BEPIRATICH: 02/01/2013

Alcobol (g/210L)

Flow Rate (/M)

L,

36.00

22.00

28.00

24 .00

20.00

1&6.400

g.30

—4.00

0.00

20
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SUBJECT TEST

— Al ewhal {9/ 210L)

”m 40.4a0

C-asw: B-100281 By Barmwit, Brand] - 05/03/2011

Alaska Department of Public Safety
CRATAMASTEE <omt: 100381

Date: 05/03/2011
Tinw: 10:53:23

SUBJELT NMME :
TEAT TEAT
LICRHEE #r XKXK

OPERATOR MAME:
DY oEx
CEERATOR'S #: XDXXX

LEPT/AGENCY

RAETO FEEQUENTY INTERFERE
CASE/FRPORT: EXXK

TEST TYPR: TEET

EXTERNAT STANDARD INEFOFMATION
FNCHMIMAL: 0,080

r TARSET AT 25.72: 0.079
t LT #: 02511080R3

BEXPTRATPION: 02/01/2013

ELRNK TEST 0.000
INTERNAL 3TARNDARD VERTFTED
EXTERMAL 3TANMDARD 0.o07s
BLANE TEST %.000

Flow Ratw[i/ M}

B2.00

26.400

24.00

20.00

16.00

.00

B.0OO

4. 00

0.00

30
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Casw: B-100301 By Barnwit, Brand| - 05/03/2011

SUBJECT TE3T

Alaska Department of Public Ssmfety

DATAMASTER Jmt: 100381

Data: 0570372011
Timw: 11:11:11

ETRJECT HAMR.:
TEST TEST
LICENEE #: DX

QFERATOR MAME:
BRAANDT H BARMETT
OPERATOR'S §: 7038

DEFT/AGERCY .

NE-DRINFIMNG BURIBCT TREST
TASE/AERPORT: XXX

TEST TYDR: TEST

EXTEENAL STANDARD THFORMATTON
ECMIMAT: 0.D80

TARGET AT I9.72: 0.079%

LOT #:; 02511080R3 :
EXPIRATICN: 0270172013

DTAGHOETIC CERCK FASSED
BLANK TRET Q.000
INTEFNAL STAMDARD VERLFIED
EXTERNAL 3TAMDARD a.079
BLRNK TE3T G.000
SYBJECT HAMPT.R 0.000
BLANE TRST g.000
EXTERMAT STANDARD 0.075%
ELANR TEST 0.000

11:12
11:12

11:12

11l:12

11:13"

11:14
11:15
11:15
11:16

Rlochol (g/210L)
EFlow Rate (LM}

36.00

32.00

25.00

24.00

20.400

16.00

12.00

E.Q0
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Final page for report
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